Associate Degree Name

Accounting

Aircraft Maintenance
Technology

Architectural Engineering
Technology

Auto Body Repair

Automated Manufacturing
Technology

Automotive Technology

Baking and Pastry

Building Construction
Technology

Business Administration

Cardiovascular Technology

Computer Numerical Controls
(CNC)

Computer Technology

Construction Engineering
Technology

Criminal Justice
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Curriculum

Code
35002

35302

35304

35376

35362

35306

35379

35317

35008
35209

35373

35104

35308

35505

College

Greenville Technical College
Greenville Technical College
Trident Technical College
Greenville Technical College
Midlands Technical College

Greenville Technical College
Spartanburg Community College

Florence-Darlington Technical College
Greenville Technical College

Midlands Technical College
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Spartanburg Community College
Tri-County Technical College

York Technical College

Trident Technical College

Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Piedmont Technical College

Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Piedmont Technical College

Greenville Technical College
Tri-County Technical College

Central Carolina Technical College
Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Spartanburg Community College

Tri-County Technical College
Greenville Technical College

Aiken Technical College
Florence-Darlington Technical College

Technical College of the Lowcountry

Direct questions to SCTCS Division of Academics, Student Affairs & Research — 803-896-5361



Culinary Arts

Cybersecurity

Dental Hygiene

Diagnostic Medical Sonography

Diesel Technology

Early Care and Education

Electronics Engineering
Technology

Emergency Medical Technology

Engineering Design Technology

Engineering Fundamentals

Engineering Systems Technology
Forestry Management
Technology

General Engineering
Technology

General Technology- Massage
Therapy

General Technology- Welding

35017

35380

35203

35218

35368

35508

35310

35299

35307

35381
35384

35403

35301

35318

35318

Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Spartanburg Community College
Trident Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Technical College of the Lowcountry
Florence-Darlington Technical College
Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Midlands Technical College

Trident Technical College

York Technical College

Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Spartanburg Community College
Florence-Darlington Technical College
Spartanburg Community College
Aiken Technical College

Central Carolina Technical College
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Aiken Technical College

Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Piedmont Technical College
Spartanburg Community College
Aiken Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Tri-County Technical College

Trident Technical College

Greenville Technical College
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Tri-County Technical College
Midlands Technical College
Tri-County Technical College

Horry-Georgetown Technical College

Horry-Georgetown Technical College

Tri-County Technical College
Spartanburg Community College

Aiken Technical College

Direct questions to SCTCS Division of Academics, Student Affairs & Research —803-896-5361



Golf and Sports Turf
Management

Health Information
Management

Heating, Ventilation, Air
Conditioning Technology

Horticulture

Hospitality and Tourism
Management

Industrial Electronics
Technology

Industrial Maintenance
Technology

Machine Tool Technology

Management

Mechanical Engineering
Technology

Mechatronics Technology

Medical Laboratory Technology

Network Systems Management

35506

35213

35390

35402

35010

35360

35372

35370

35030

35315

35371

35205

35019

Horry-Georgetown Technical College

Greenville Technical College

Trident Technical College
Florence-Darlington Technical College
Midlands Technical College

Piedmont Technical College
Tri-County Technical College
Spartanburg Community College
Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Trident Technical College
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College

Tri-County Technical College
Aiken Technical College

Florence-Darlington Technical College
Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Midlands Technical College
Northeastern Technical College
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Spartanburg Community College
Midlands Technical College
Greenville Technical College
Piedmont Technical College

Trident Technical College
Florence-Darlington Technical College
Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Spartanburg Community College
Tri-County Technical College
Florence-Darlington Technical College
Greenville Technical College
Midlands Technical College
Spartanburg Community College
Tri-County Technical College

Trident Technical College

York Technical College

Horry-Georgetown Technical College

Direct questions to SCTCS Division of Academics, Student Affairs & Research —803-896-5361



Nursing - ADN

Occupational Therapy Assistant

Paralegal

Physical Therapist Assistant

Radiation Protection
Technology

Radiologic Technology

Respiratory Care

35208

35221

35520

35219

35369

35207

35215

Aiken Technical College
Florence-Darlington Technical College
Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Midlands Technical College
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Spartanburg Community College
Technical College of the Lowcountry
Tri-County Technical College
Williamsburg Technical College

York Technical College

Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Piedmont Technical College

Trident Technical College
Florence-Darlington Technical College
Technical College of the Lowcountry
Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Midlands Technical College
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Technical College of the Lowcountry
Trident Technical College

Aiken Technical College

Spartanburg Community College
Aiken Technical College
Florence-Darlington Technical College
Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Midlands Technical College
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Piedmont Technical College
Spartanburg Community College
Technical College of the Lowcountry
Trident Technical College

York Technical College
Florence-Darlington Technical College
Greenville Technical College
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Midlands Technical College

Piedmont Technical College

Direct questions to SCTCS Division of Academics, Student Affairs & Research —803-896-5361



Spartanburg Community College
Respiratory Care 35215

Trident Technical College

Aiken Technical College

Spartanburg Community College

Technical College of the Lowcountry
Surgical Technology 35377

Tri-County Technical College

Trident Technical College

York Technical College

Piedmont Technical College
Veterinary Technology 35206 Tri-County Technical College

Trident Technical College

Direct questions to SCTCS Division of Academics, Student Affairs & Research —803-896-5361



