## South Carolina Technical College System Associate Degree Programs at 68 Credit Hours or More Prepared for LIFE Scholarship Three-Year Program Eligibility

Last Update: July 16, 2024

Associate Degree Name	Curriculum Code	College
Accounting	35002	Greenville Technical College
Aircraft Maintenance Technology	35302	Greenville Technical College
		Trident Technical College
Architectural Engineering Technology	35304	Greenville Technical College
		Midlands Technical College
Auto Body Repair	35376	Greenville Technical College
Automated Manufacturing Technology	35362	Spartanburg Community College
		Florence-Darlington Technical College
		Greenville Technical College
		Midlands Technical College
Automotive Technology	35306	Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
		Spartanburg Community College
		Tri-County Technical College
		York Technical College
Baking and Pastry	35379	Trident Technical College
baking and Fastiy	333/9	Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Building Construction Technology	35317	Piedmont Technical College
Business Administration	35008	Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Cardiovascular Technology	35209	Piedmont Technical College
Computer Numerical Controls	25272	Greenville Technical College
(CNC)	35373	Tri-County Technical College
	35104	Central Carolina Technical College
		Greenville Technical College
Computer Technology		Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Computer reciniology		Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
		Spartanburg Community College
		Tri-County Technical College
Construction Engineering Technology	35308	Greenville Technical College
Criminal Justice		Aiken Technical College
	35505	Florence-Darlington Technical College
		Technical College of the Lowcountry

		Greenville Technical College
Culinary Arts	35017	Horry-Georgetown Technical College
		Spartanburg Community College
		Trident Technical College
Cybersecurity	35380	Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Cybersecurity	33300	Technical College of the Lowcountry
	35203	Florence-Darlington Technical College
		Greenville Technical College
		Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Dental Hygiene		Midlands Technical College
		Trident Technical College
		York Technical College
		Greenville Technical College
Diagnostic Medical Sonography	35218	Horry-Georgetown Technical College
		Spartanburg Community College
		Florence-Darlington Technical College
Diesel Technology	35368	Spartanburg Community College
		Aiken Technical College
Early Care and Education	35508	Central Carolina Technical College
		Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
		Aiken Technical College
		Greenville Technical College
Electronics Engineering		Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Technology	35310	Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
		Piedmont Technical College
		Spartanburg Community College
	35299	Aiken Technical College
Emergency Medical Technology		Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Emergency Medical Technology		Tri-County Technical College
		Trident Technical College
	35307	Greenville Technical College
Engineering Design Technology		Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
		Tri-County Technical College
Engineering Fundamentals	35381	Midlands Technical College
Engineering Systems Technology	35384	Tri-County Technical College
Forestry Management Technology	35403	Horry-Georgetown Technical College
General Engineering	35301	Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Technology	33331	Tri-County Technical College
General Technology- Massage Therapy	35318	Spartanburg Community College
General Technology- Welding	35318	Aiken Technical College

Golf and Sports Turf Management	35506	Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Health Information Management	35213	Greenville Technical College
		Trident Technical College
		Florence-Darlington Technical College
Heating, Ventilation, Air Conditioning Technology	35390	Midlands Technical College
		Piedmont Technical College
		Tri-County Technical College
Horticulture	35402	Spartanburg Community College
	35010	Greenville Technical College
Hospitality and Tourism		Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Management		Trident Technical College
Industrial Electronics		Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
Technology	35360	Tri-County Technical College
Industrial Maintenance Technology	35372	Aiken Technical College
		Florence-Darlington Technical College
		Greenville Technical College
		Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Machine Tool Technology	35370	Midlands Technical College
		Northeastern Technical College
		Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
		Spartanburg Community College
Management	35030	Midlands Technical College
	35315	Greenville Technical College
Mechanical Engineering		Piedmont Technical College
Technology		Trident Technical College
		Florence-Darlington Technical College
	35371	Greenville Technical College
		Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Mechatronics Technology		Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
		Spartanburg Community College
		Tri-County Technical College
		Florence-Darlington Technical College
	35205	Greenville Technical College
		Midlands Technical College
Medical Laboratory Technology		Spartanburg Community College
,		Tri-County Technical College
		Trident Technical College
		York Technical College
Network Systems Management	35019	Horry-Georgetown Technical College

		Aiken Technical College
		Florence-Darlington Technical College
		Greenville Technical College
	35208	Horry-Georgetown Technical College
		Midlands Technical College
Nursing - ADN		Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
		Spartanburg Community College
		Technical College of the Lowcountry
		Tri-County Technical College
		Williamsburg Technical College
		York Technical College
		Greenville Technical College
Occurrentia med Theorem Accietant	25224	Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Occupational Therapy Assistant	35221	Piedmont Technical College
		Trident Technical College
	25522	Florence-Darlington Technical College
Paralegal	35520	Technical College of the Lowcountry
		Greenville Technical College
		Horry-Georgetown Technical College
		Midlands Technical College
Physical Therapist Assistant	35219	Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
		Technical College of the Lowcountry
		Trident Technical College
Radiation Protection	25252	Aiken Technical College
Technology	35369	Spartanburg Community College
		Aiken Technical College
		Florence-Darlington Technical College
		Greenville Technical College
	35207	Horry-Georgetown Technical College
		Midlands Technical College
Radiologic Technology		Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
-		Piedmont Technical College
		Spartanburg Community College
		Technical College of the Lowcountry
		Trident Technical College
		York Technical College
	35215	Florence-Darlington Technical College
Respiratory Care		Greenville Technical College
		Horry-Georgetown Technical College
		Midlands Technical College
		Piedmont Technical College

Respiratory Care	35215	Spartanburg Community College
		Trident Technical College
Surgical Technology	35377	Aiken Technical College
		Spartanburg Community College
		Technical College of the Lowcountry
		Tri-County Technical College
		Trident Technical College
		York Technical College
Veterinary Technology	35206	Piedmont Technical College
		Tri-County Technical College
		Trident Technical College